RAYON 1-Heusden-Zolder MET 164 DUIVEN OP 07/05/16 OM 08.15 UUR
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NAAM

Michiel solle j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Michiel solle j1
Michiel solle jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Michiel solle j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1

Job v/d Horn jl
Michiel solle j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Michiel solle j1
Michiel solle jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Michiel solle jl
Michiel solle j1

Miranda walda j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Miranda walda j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl

de Graaf jl
Vrieze jl
Meijerhof j1
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Lydia de Graaf jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Youri Meijerhof jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Michiel solle j1
Dylan Hilbrands j1

Lydia
Jarno
Youri

Michiel solle j1
Dave Brontsema jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Miranda walda j1
Jarno Vrieze jl
Miranda walda j1
Stephanie Ottens j
Job v/d Horn jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Stephanie ottens j
Job v/d Horn jl
Lydia de Graaf jl
Michiel solle j1

PLAATS

zuidhorn
Eenrum
Eenrum
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Finsterwolde
zuidhorn
Finsterwolde
Eenrum
Finsterwolde

Eenrum
zuidhorn
Eenrum

Oude pekela
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
zuidhorn
zuidhorn

Marum
Oude pekela
Eenrum
Eenrum
Oude Pekela
Marum
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde

Oldehove
Hoogersmilde
oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Oldehove
valthermond
oude Pekela
Eenrum
zuidhorn
Finsterwolde

zuidhorn

't zandt
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Eenrum

Marum
Hoogersmilde
Marum
valthermond
Eenrum

Eenrum
valthermond
Eenrum
Oldehove
zuidhorn

RINGNUMM

51159101
51554644
41368792
51159130
51159103
54762867
51159051
51226386
51139145
51327777

41368196
51209974
51142200
51150531
21975170
51139355
56225484
54762854
51139120
51159107

51202310
51150525
51205002
51139175
51150533
41433661
54762868
44746154
54762807
51826912

51158148
41479332
51150549
54762879
51157892
41473211
54761722
41368912
51138872
54762861

51158963
21976275
54762870
54775034
31573448
41433674
41480051
51157803
51240158
51147272

21081778
31674974
51139148
51157893
41387834

AFSTAND

256.139
270.217
02

242.393
02
06
07
03
02
06
07
08
09

261.886
219.779
04

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

12.
11.
12.
11.
11.

14.
25.
27.
.41
.05
.57
.16
.40
.35
.05

25
18
14

.36
.19
.46
.38
.08
.12
.51
.51
.16
.24

.09
.04
.23
.25
.51
.05
.32
.48
.36
.10

.16
.45
.57
.23
.16
.50
.10
.49
.54
.53

.56
.41
.42
.01
.34
.57
.56
.44
.16
.30

.37
.48
.01
.53
.36

1427.
1419.
1405.
1402.
1361.
1355.
1353.
1350.
1340.
1334.

1333.
1331.
1326.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1310.
1310.
1298.
1297.

1295.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1285.
1268.
1262.
1261.
1256.
1253.

1251.
1243.
1241.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1234.
1229.
1226.
1226.

1225.
1215.
1210.
1208.
1203.
1188.
1188.
1183.
1179.
1177.

1176.
1176.
1174.
1169.
1161.

621 1000.
983.
967.
950.
934.
918.
901.
885.
869.
852.

957
676
093
837
790
323
899
477
664

750
860
114
619
635
187
123
123
440
563

102
849
541
336
764
444
760
178
454
130

448
447
438
292
600
101
147
287
132
126

936
488
549
822
285
425
424
878
492
419

821
344
775
744
101

836.
820.
803.
787.
770.
754.
738.
721.
705.
689.

672.
656.
640.
623.
607.
590.
574.
558.
541.
525.

509.
492.
476.
460.
443,
427.
410.
394.
378.
361.

345.
329.
312.
296.
280.
263.
247.
230.
214.
198.

181.
165.
149.
132.
116.

o
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BN U100

1000.
947.
894.
841.
788.

1000.
735.
918.
682.
836.

629.
576.
523.
754.
470.
417.
672.
590.
364.
311.

258.
509.
205.
152.
427.

wooR coNONoOoOUVIuTulh ABRANWONNRRO

345.
263.
181.

[o =N NV,

1500.0
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RAYON 5-Asse Zelik
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MET 282 DUIVEN OP 07/05/16 OM 08.15 UUR

NAAM

Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer j
Sander Schra jl
Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Guido Bosch jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Guido Bosch jl
wWiersma & Gossen j
Herbert Kuiper jl

Herbert Kuiper jl
Maurice Temmink 31
Pieter Oosterling
Laura Kouwen JL
Roald Stevens jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Marleen Jonker jl
Julian Coster jl

Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Pieter Oosterling
Guido Bosch jl
Maurice Temmink 31
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Guido Bosch jl
Sander Schra jl

Guido Bosch jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Daniel Mussche jl
Guido Bosch jl
Guido Bosch jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

Laurens Hattem jl
sander Schra jl
wWiersma & Gossen j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche j1
Marleen Jonker jl
william Huls j1

Roald Stevens jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Guido Bosch jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Maurice Temmink 31
Guido Bosch jl
wWiersma & Gossen j

Guido Bosch jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
william Huls jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Sander Kooiker jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Sander Schra jl
wiersma & Gossen j
Maurice Temmink 31

Temmen K. & C. j1.
Jelle Hooikammer j
Marleen Jonker jl
Pieter Oosterling
Dylan veldman j1
Marleen Jonker jl
Pieter Oosterling
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Mitchell Kleiman j
Mitchell Kleiman j
Maurice Temmink 31
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Herbert Kuiper jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Sander Kooiker jl
sander Schra jl

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Ane
Gramsbergen
Staphorst

Staphorst

ETlim

Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Meppen
weiteveen
Hardenberg
Weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst

Ane
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Ane

Elim
Veenoord
weiteveen
weiteveen
Ane
Staphorst

Ane

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Weiteveen
Staphorst

Ane

Ane

Staphorst

Ane

Hardenberg

Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg

Ane

Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst

Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Elim

Ane
Gramsbergen

Ane
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Elim

Weiteveen
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Hardenberg
ETlim

Elim

ETlim
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

41518206
41515812
51279686
41515925
51279007
51233785
51280310
51233791
31676081
51278688

31713942
31663115
51281374
51277382
51224454
51243836
51233879
31671102
41476039
51281376

41466780
41467338
51281367
41466791
41469362
44750613
51244445
31671109
51233774
44741543

51233781
51279149
41476040
41907389
31714003
51233794
51233779
51279645
44749568
21084098

41517149
51279683
31676083
51233899
41466771
41466703
41515814
41516298
51241969
51279374

51224439
41661668
31698594
41466781
41661665
54773009
41515803
41470798
51233777
14713691

41466782
51244424
51280916
51281328
54772788
21138628
31711769
51238916
41482124
41470830

51244485
51279598
51242592
51281364
51281319
51242597
54773449
51233864
41466746
51281302

41466738
41470707
41469996
21087683
51244466
51280306
51233841
51279398
51397830
51279684

01
35
14
07

08
01
12
09

AFSTAND

236.720

236.965

239.368
02

02
252.950
236.710

02
255.867

04
234.104
269.274
271.942
246.479

02
269.761
241.020

08
256.444
02

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

07.
11.
13.
12.
12.
24.
14.
24.
27.
15.

17.
32.
18.
16.
44,
46.
27.
47.
45.
23.

15
05
20
10

MET/MIN

1374.
1345.
1342.
1336.
1335.
1318.
1318.
1318.
1312.
1312.

1295.
1294.
1293.
1289.
1287.
1284.
1283.
1282.
1281.
1278.

1277.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1272.
1267.
1266.
1263.

1262.
1260.
1256.
1256.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1248.

1244.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1238.
1233.
1232.
1228.
1227.
1226.

1224.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1213.
1212.
1201.
1199.
1198.
1190.

1188.
1187.
1181.
1176.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1163.
1162.
1160.

1148.
1148.
1146.
1144.
1140.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1132.

1130.
1125.
1125.
1122.
1121.
1119.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1111.

285
758
168
146
518
944
551
481
977
265

270
440
202
005
880
364
190
144
123
207

109
985
236
590
665
381
942
897
340
638

190
405
264
183
712
598
237
100
297
313

369
368
892
171
050
116
377
413
399
655

252
471
523
331
077
565
550
849
817
240

006
782
834
592
303
615
134
706
614
749

892
646
540
684
796
356
168
286
937
999

380
934
604
473
876
464
109
228
116
300

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
990.
980.
971.
961.
952.
942.
933.
923.
913.

904.
894,
885.
875.
866.
856.
846.
837.
827.
818.

808.
798.
789.
779.
770.
760.
751.
741.
731.
722.

712.
703.
693.
684.
674.
664 .
655.
645.
636.
626.

617.
607.
597.
588.
578.
569.
559.
550.
540.
530.

521.
511.
502.
492.
483.
473.
463.
454,
444,
435.

425.
416.
406.
396.
387.
377.
368.
358.
348.
339.

329.
320.
310.
301.
291.
281.
272.
262.
253.
243,

234,
224,
214.
205.
195.
186.
176.
167.
157.
147.

o

ONOCOWWOUIFREONO® POURERNNOA~OUV FNwWoohrrOORKENW OPhOORNWORAO ONNWOUTOON WOuUIRONOONMOWV RPFNNOPAOUVIRNW OPAPOORNWODN

OPhOONNWOUIO

1000.
971.
943.
915.
887.

1000.
859.
966.
933.
831.

WWNhOUIO OO

803.
1000.
775.
746.
900.
1271.
866.
1269.
833.
718.

800.
766.
690.
733.
887.
700.
1260.
1255.
666.
662.

VNUVTUNOUVTWOINO OWNNOOWVWOOR

633.
634.
600.
1243.
606.
566.
533.
578.
500.
466.

NORWNWOOh~W

550.
521.
433.
400.
366.
333.
493.
465.
300.
437.

VOO OWNOWWO

266.
409.
381.
233.
353.
325.
296.
775.
200.
166.

NOOQOQUWORrRWWhAN

133.

w

268.
240.
212.
184.
156.
128.

= whuvioo

662.

v

550.0
437.5
325.0

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 5-Asse Zelik

APL

91 91
92 92
93 93
94 94

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01550643
04311496
04311518
03629172
01370768
03360467
04311542
03290061
03529131
03369121

04311615
03130648
03290826
01600198
01090167
04311631
04311488
01570691
01420644
04311585

03390620
03470361
04311658
04311640
04311500
01570764
03390514
04311666
04290823
03550605

03470493
03051278
01090311
04311691
01090264
03109255

RPL CPL VPL NAAM

41 Jelle Hooikammer j
Herbert Kuiper jl
Jelle Hooikammer j

Guido Bosch jl

10 JEUGD VITESSE

NAAM

Dylan Hilbrands jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Pieter Oosterling jl
wiersma & Gossen jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Guido Bosch jl1

Jelle Hooikammer j1
Marleen Jonker ji
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl

Sander Schra j1
Roald Stevens jl
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Michiel solle j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Sander Kooiker j1
Miranda walda j1
Dave Brontsema j1
Reinaud veijer jl

Mitchell Kleiman j1
Stephanie ottens jl
william Huls j1
Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Lydia de Graaf jl
Maurice Temmink 31
Julian Coster jl
Laura Kouwen JL
Jarno Vrieze jl

Roy Ottens jl

Pamela Paardehaar jl
J. van der Meer jl
Remon Jansen jl

H. wosten jl

E.J.&C. Tammenga j1

PLAATS
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ane
--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 4834.3
2- 4424.1
3-  4397.7
4- 4388.2
5- 4332.6
6- 4260.5
7- 4205.4
8- 4176.6
9- 4089.9
10- 3969.9
11- 3838.8
12- 3763.8
13- 3554.2
14- 3400.6
15- 3122.1
16- 3034.2
17- 2915.8
18- 2895.7
19- 2883.3
20- 2758.5
21- 2742.7
22- 2703.0
23- 2694.9
24- 2489.9
25- 2242.3
26- 2106.1
27- 2090.7
28- 1993.1
29- 1675.5
30- 1507.6
31- 1009.5
32- 1000.0
33-  648.5
34- 521.8
35- 131.6

RINGNUMM

51281321
51278683
51281333
51233787

MET 282 DUIVEN OP 07/05/16 OM 08.15 UUR

179
159
563
076

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

19 07 08 11.48.50 1108.

18 06 07 11.48.48 1107.

19 08 09  11.49.32 1104.

25 10 14 12.01.42 1104.
LIDNR. NAAM

01550643 Dylan Hilbrands jl
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1
03290061 Marleen Jonker j1
04311518 Pieter Oosterling jl
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1.
03629172 wiersma & Gossen jl
03369121 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
03360467 Guido Bosch j1
01420644 Dave Brontsema j1
04311615 sander Schra j1

03390514 Maurice Temmink 31
03470361 Stephanie Ottens jl
01090167 3Job v/d Horn j1
04311500 Daniel Mussche j1
01570764 Lydia de Graaf jl
04311658 william Huls j1
01600198 Michiel solle jl
01370768 Youri Meijerhof jl
03390620 Mitchell Kleiman j1
04311631 Laurens Hattem jl

03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl
03130648 Roald Stevens jl
04311496 Herbert Kuiper j1
04311488 sander Kooiker j1
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl
04311666 Julian Coster jl
03051278 Pamela Paardehaar j1
01570691 Miranda walda j1

03470493 Roy Ottens jl
01090311 J. van der Meer jl
04311691 Remon Jansen jl
04311640 pylan veldman jl
01090264 H. wosten jl
03109255 E.J.&C. Tammenga j1

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22-
23-
24-

34-
35-

RAYPNT CC.PNT

138.3
128.7
119.1
109.6

2035.
1900.
1895.
1614.
1549.
1524.
1315.
1272.
1262.
1069.

1021.
948.
943.
934.
887.
884.
856.
819.
795.
779.

733.
732.
730.
716.
702.
633.
556.
548.
500.
445,

407.
324.
241.
71.
65.

WUINUINNDRONO

0 O O W oo OONIARNAUTOO ORUVTOAOUTWOOD

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



